Yeppoon Tuesday 27 September, 2022

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A 1% deduction for Equine Welfare will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution.

1 GRAEME DOUGAN MEMORIAL BENCHMARK 70 Handicap
01:20PM

02
03
04
05

06

1800 metres $20000

Tezoff(Leanne Applewaite) Jake Molloy
Springthorpe(Olivia Cairns) Adam Spinks
Mason's Chance(Olivia Cairns) Ryan Wiggins
Main De Foi(John Wigginton) Ms Melea

Castle
Dawson Diamond(Clinton Taylor) Cody Collis
TENNESSEE WHISKEY(Benny Nathan Day

07

Crear)

2 JOHN MILNE MEMORIAL OPEN Handicap

1400 metres

01
02
03

04

$20000

Marway(John O'Sing) Ashley Butler

Barachiel(Jim O'Shea) Cody Collis
Jay Jay(Angela Stephens) Ms Melea

Castle
Boom Boom Becker(Clinton Nathan Day

Taylor)

2

3
4
1

[o)]

01:55PM

3 CQ PROSTATE SUPPORT & AWARENESS GROUP Maiden
Handicap

1400 metres

01
02
04

05
07

08
09
10
11
12
13

$22000

Caerus (NZ)(Jamie McConachy)
Oslen (NZ)(Glenda Bell)

Ashley Butler
Brad Pengelly

Air Lifted(Tracy Simmons) Ms Melea
Castle

Vana Star(Kevin Miller) Jake Molloy
Smart Rubick(Tasha Chambers) Ms Tasha
Chambers

Turf Edition(Stephen Rundle) Nathan Day
Lachy's Lad(Angela Stephens) Adam Spinks
Pangu Dynasty(Olivia Cairns) Ryan Wiggins
Galaxy Gem(Stephen Rundle) Chris Mclver
Super Rooster(Benny Crear) Cody Collis
(EM)Mishani Patriot(Tracy Ms Natalea
Simmons) Summers

Maiden Handicap
1200 metres QTIS: $34000, Non QTIS: $12000

02:35PM

1
6
10

HAPPY BIRTHDAY GREG STURGISS QTIS Three-Year-Old

03:10PM

60.5
57.5
57.0
56.0

54.5
54.5

63.5
59.5
56.0

55.0

59.0
59.0
58.0

58.0
57.0

56.0
55.5
55.0
54.5
54.0
54.0

01  Diamond Money(Kevin Miller)

02 Armee Admiral(Peter Fleming)
03 Sirene(Tom Smith)

04 Under The Limit(Tom Button)
05 Grand Ascent(Angela Stephens)
06 Googaz(Olivia Cairns)

07 Hellfire Billy(Raymond West)

08 Takeru(Liam Birchley)

09 Annie's Top(Denis Schultz)
10  Olympic Motto(Tom Button)
11 Pinocchio Lass(Fred Smith)

5 ORDER YOUR PLATTERS FOR CAULFIELD TODAY BENCHMARK

58 Handicap
1300 metres $20000

01  Scent Of Fear(QOlivia Cairns)

02 Bondurant(Jared Wehlow)

03 Military Force(Angela Stephens)
04 Yuan Fen(Olivia Cairns)

05 Shaluna(Clinton Taylor)

07 Ready For Magic(Ricky Vale)

08 Emperor Of Light(Raymond West)

09 Way Back When(Craig Russell)
11 Hyperion Star (NZ)(Patrick Dillon)

6 TAB RATINGS BAND 0 - 55 Handicap
950 metres $20000
01  New York World(John Wigginton)
02 Cacao(Clinton Taylor)

03 Cinderella Man(Alan Jones)
04 Rutto(Darryl Gardiner)

06 Charlotte Rules(Natalea
Summers)

07 Gypsy Rozay(Stephen Rundle)

09 Queen Dee(Alan Jones)

Ms Melea
Castle

Jake Molloy
Nathan Day
Brad Pengelly
Ashley Butler
Ryan Wiggins

Ms Natalea
Summers

Ms Tasha
Chambers

Adam Spinks
Cody Collis
Chris McIver

Cody Collis
Brad Pengelly
Ashley Butler
Ryan Wiggins

Jake Molloy

Ms Melea
Castle

Ms Natalea
Summers

Nathan Day
Adam Spinks

Cody Collis
Nathan Day
Ashley Butler
Jake Molloy

Ms Natalea
Summers

Ms Melea
Castle

Chris Mclver

7

w U1 O @

10

11

03:45PM

04:20PM

8
11
1
5
12

59.0

58.5
58.5
58.5
58.0
57.5
57.5

56.5

54.5
54.5
54.5

60.5
59.5
59.5
59.5
59.0
58.5

56.5

56.5
55.0

59.0
58.5
58.0
58.0
55.5

54.5

54.5

11 Shezroyal(Angela Stephens) Adam Spinks 3 54.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




