Yeppoon Tuesday 27 September, 2022

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A 1% deduction for Equine Welfare will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution.

RACING QUEENSLAND

1 GRAEME DOUGAN MEMORIAL BENCHMARK 70 Handicap 1800 metres \$20000 01:20PM				01	Diamond Money(Kevin Miller)	Ms Melea Castle	7	59.0	11	Shezroyal(Angela Stephens)	Adam Spinks	3 54.0
02	Tezoff(Leanne Applewaite)	Jake Molloy	2 60.5	02	Armee Admiral(Peter Fleming)	Jake Molloy	8	58.5				
02	Springthorpe(Olivia Cairns)	Adam Spinks	2 00.5 3 57.5	03	Sirene(Tom Smith)	Nathan Day	9	58.5				
04	Mason's Chance(Olivia Cairns)	Ryan Wiggins	4 57.0	04	Under The Limit(Tom Button)	Brad Pengelly	4	58.5				
05	Main De Foi(John Wigginton)	Ms Melea	1 56.0	05	Grand Ascent(Angela Stephens)	Ashley Butler	5	58.0				
05		Castle	1 50.0	06	Googaz(Olivia Cairns)	Ryan Wiggins	3	57.5				
06	Dawson Diamond(Clinton Taylor)	Cody Collis	6 54.5	07	Hellfire Billy(Raymond West)	Ms Natalea	10	57.5				
07	TENNESSEE WHISKEY(Benny Crear)	Nathan Day	7 54.5	08	Takeru(Liam Birchley)	Summers Ms Tasha Chambers	1	56.5				
2 JOHN MILNE MEMORIAL OPEN Handicap					Annie's Top(Denis Schultz)	Adam Spinks	11	54.5				
140	0 metres \$20000	-	01:55PM	10	Olympic Motto(Tom Button)	Cody Collis	2	54.5				
01	Marway(John O'Sing)	Ashley Butler	1 63.5	11	Pinocchio Lass(Fred Smith)	Chris McIver	6	54.5				
02	Barachiel(Jim O'Shea)	Cody Collis	4 59.5									
03	Jay Jay(Angela Stephens)	Ms Melea Castle	5 56.0	5 ORDER YOUR PLATTERS FOR CAULF 58 Handicap 1300 metres \$20000				CHMARK 03:45PM				
04	Boom Boom Becker(Clinton	Nathan Day	3 55.0	01	Scent Of Fear(Olivia Cairns)	Cody Collis		60.5				
	Taylor)			02	Bondurant(Jared Wehlow)	Brad Pengelly		59.5				
3 CQ PROSTATE SUPPORT & AWARENESS GROUP Maiden				02	Military Force(Angela Stephens)	Ashley Butler		59.5				
-	dicap			04	Yuan Fen(Olivia Cairns)	Ryan Wiggins		59.5				
140	0 metres \$22000		02:35PM	05	Shaluna(Clinton Taylor)	Jake Molloy		59.0				
01	Caerus (NZ)(Jamie McConachy)	Ashley Butler	1 59.0	07	Ready For Magic(Ricky Vale)	Ms Melea		58.5				
02	Oslen (NZ)(Glenda Bell)	Brad Pengelly	6 59.0	•		Castle	-					
04	Air Lifted(Tracy Simmons)	Ms Melea Castle	10 58.0	08	Emperor Of Light(Raymond West)	Ms Natalea Summers	5	56.5				
05	Vana Star(Kevin Miller)	Jake Molloy	4 58.0	09	Way Back When(Craig Russell)	Nathan Day	9	56.5				
07	Smart Rubick(Tasha Chambers)	Ms Tasha Chambers	3 57.0	11	Hyperion Star (NZ)(Patrick Dillon)	Adam Spinks	4	55.0				
08	Turf Edition(Stephen Rundle)	Nathan Day	2 56.0	6 TAE	3 RATINGS BAND 0 - 55 Handicap							
09	Lachy's Lad(Angela Stephens)	Adam Spinks	11 55.5	950) metres \$20000		04	:20PM				
10	Pangu Dynasty(Olivia Cairns)	Ryan Wiggins	7 55.0	01	New York World(John Wigginton)	Cody Collis	8	59.0				
11	Galaxy Gem(Stephen Rundle)	Chris McIver	9 54.5	02	Cacao(Clinton Taylor)	Nathan Day	11	58.5				
12	Super Rooster(Benny Crear)	Cody Collis	5 54.0	03	Cinderella Man(Alan Jones)	Ashley Butler	1	58.0				
13	(EM)Mishani Patriot(Tracy	Ms Natalea	8 54.0	04	Rutto(Darryl Gardiner)	Jake Molloy	5	58.0				
	Simmons)	Summers		06	Charlotte Rules(Natalea Summers)	Ms Natalea Summers	12	55.5				
4 HAPPY BIRTHDAY GREG STURGISS QTIS Three-Year-Ol Maiden Handicap				07	Gypsy Rozay(Stephen Rundle)	Ms Melea	2	54.5				
1200 metres QTIS: \$34000 , Non QTIS: \$12000			03:10PM			Castle						
	- ,			09	Queen Dee(Alan Jones)	Chris McIver	~	54.5				

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.